Temporada:

Esport:
Categoria:
Grup:

Jornada 1
09/11/2024

09/11/2024

09/11/2024

10/11/2024

Jornada 2
23/11/2024

23/11/2024

23/11/2024

24/11/2024

Jornada 3
14/12/2024

14/12/2024

15/12/2024

22/12/2024
Jornada 4
11/01/2025

11/01/2025

11/01/2025

12/01/2025

Jornada 5
25/01/2025

26/01/2025

26/01/2025

RESULTATS | CLASSIFICACIO 04-09-2025 05:03

2024/2025
Voleibol
Benjami Mixte
Grup Unic

DESCANSA

ESCOLAPIA 1L

VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 F

VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 F

AVA AMETLLA

ESCOLA ST GERVASI

VALLBONA DECOEXA 3 F

CV LES FRANQUESES

DESCANSA

VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 F

VALLBONA DECOEXA1F

ESCOLA ST GERVASI

ESCOLAPIA 1

AVA AMETLLA

CV LES FRANQUESES

VALLBONA DECOEXA 3 F

VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 F

ESCOLA ST GERVASI

CV LES FRANQUESES

CV LES FRANQUESES

AVA AMETLLA

VALLBONA DECOEXA 3 F

ESCOLA ST GERVASI

DESCANSA

VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 F

ESCOLAPIA 1L

VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 F

VALLBONA DECOEXA 3 F

ESCOLAPIA 1L

AVA AMETLLA

CV LES FRANQUESES

DESCANSA

ESCOLA ST GERVASI

VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 F

VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 F

DESCANSA

VALLBONA DECOEXA 3 F

AVA AMETLLA

15-12 |16 - 14
16-14 |15-10
15-9 |15-11
15-9 |15-3
2-15|7-15
12-15 |11-15

3-15 |2-15
13-15 |15-13
8-15 |15-6
15-5 |15-6
11-15 |15-6
15-8 |15-7

15-5 |15-11
15-9 |15-9
11-15 |15-7
15-13 |14- 16

3-15 |9-15
2-15 |8-15
9-15 |10- 15
6-15 |14- 16
15-10 |15-3
15-6 |15 - 12

15-9 | 15- 13
15-13 [15-7
0-15 |0-15
0-15 |0-15



12-15 |6-15

26/01/2025 VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 F ESCOLA PIA 1

4-15|3-15
Equip Punts PJ PG PE PP NP GF GC
VALLBONA DECOEXA 2 F 12 4 4 0 0 0 239 138
ESCOLA ST GERVASI 10 4 3 0 1 0 213 154
VALLBONA DECOEXA 3 F 8 4 2 0 2 0 187 183
ESCOLA PIA 1 8 4 2 0 2 0 188 188
AVA AMETLLA 7 4 1 1 2 0 183 177
VALLBONA DECOEXA 1 F 6 5 0 1 4 0 179 287
CV LES FRANQUESES 5 3 1 0 2 0 95 157
DESCANSA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



